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Brown M MAR23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.3594

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 1646

50

XD/DK 279,7 275,1 272,3

Sold 1646 MED/P
AL 279,7 279,7 279,7 250,2 247,3 242,9

Sales % 100 %

Average 270,9

Top Price 279,7

Offered 26932

40

2XD 287,0 281,3 279,7 264,9 262,0 257,6 235,5 235,5 235,5

Sold 26742 XD 301,7 297,6 287,0 264,9 260,5 257,6 257,6 241,2 235,5

Sales % 99 % DARK 287,0 285,6 279,7 264,9 260,2 257,6 250,2 245,6 235,5 250,2 243,7 242,9 220,8 218,2 217,1

Average 249,0 MED 294,4 290,5 287,0 264,9 263,0 257,6 242,9 240,3 235,5

Top Price 301,7 PALE 287,0 287,0 287,0 264,9 261,4 257,6 257,6 244,0 235,5 242,9 240,6 235,5 235,5 228,7 220,8

XP 279,7 266,1 257,6 242,9 242,9 242,9

ALL 217,1 216,6 213,4

Offered 48489

30

2XD 257,6 257,6 257,6 242,9 236,2 220,8 206,1 206,1 206,1

Sold 45208 XD 264,9 264,9 264,9 250,2 238,3 220,8 206,1 202,9 198,7

Sales % 93 % DARK 257,6 257,6 257,6 242,9 239,9 217,1 213,4 211,3 206,1 206,1 202,6 198,7 191,3 188,7 187,7 191,3 189,6 187,7

Average 222,2 MED 264,9 263,1 257,6 242,9 237,4 217,1 206,1 202,9 198,7

Top Price 272,3 PALE 272,3 263,4 257,6 242,9 240,0 220,8 217,1 214,1 213,4 206,1 202,9 198,7 202,4 201,6 198,7 187,7 185,2 180,3

XP 257,6 257,6 257,6 250,2 243,5 235,5 206,1 202,5 198,7

Offered 37244

20

2XD 220,8 220,8 220,8 191,3 190,3 187,7 169,3 168,3 165,6

Sold 37244 XD 228,1 224,7 220,8 191,3 189,9 184,0 172,9 169,2 165,6

Sales % 100 % DARK 213,4 210,9 206,1 195,0 193,1 187,7 176,6 175,0 172,9 176,6 172,1 169,3 165,6 159,9 154,5 161,9 161,9 161,9

Average 183,4 MED 228,1 228,1 228,1 198,7 195,9 180,3 180,3 177,9 169,3

Top Price 235,5 PALE 198,7 194,5 187,7 180,3 176,1 172,9 180,3 176,3 169,3 165,6 162,7 158,2 161,9 160,2 158,2

XP 235,5 235,5 235,5 206,1 201,0 195,0 187,7 184,2 180,3

2XP 172,9 172,9 172,9

ALL 213,4 213,0 209,7 147,2 147,2 147,2

Offered 51127

0

2XD 154,5 150,6 147,2 154,5 147,1 139,8 143,5 143,5 143,5

Sold 50018 XD 154,5 151,5 147,2 147,2 144,6 139,8 147,2 143,4 139,8

Sales % 98 % DARK 154,5 150,8 147,2 154,5 144,0 136,1 147,2 132,2 128,8 147,2 143,1 136,1 126,7 121,4 125,1 125,1 125,1

Average 141,1 MED 154,5 151,9 147,2 150,9 140,2 132,5 143,5 141,2 139,8

Top Price 158,2 PALE 154,5 154,0 150,9 147,2 140,2 128,8 147,2 139,9 132,5 143,5 137,5 132,5 132,5 128,4 125,1 125,1 125,1 125,1

XP 158,2 156,4 154,5 158,2 145,5 136,1 147,2 144,2 143,5

ALL 158,2 158,2 158,2

Offered 165438

All
Sizes

9727 64816 43089 32821 9621 5364

Sold 160858 8618 64037 43089 30129 9621 5364

Sales % 97 % 89 % 99 % 100 % 92 % 100 % 100 %

Average 192,9 226,1 196,5 194,5 179,5 188,5 168,2

Top Price 301,7 301,7 279,7 279,7 257,6 250,2 217,1
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Brown M MAR23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.3594

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Normal Lnap

Offered 1646

50

XD/DK 275,1

Sold 1646 MED/PAL 279,7 247,3

Sales % 100 %

Average 270,9

Top Price 279,7

Offered 26932

40

2XD 281,3 262,0 235,5

Sold 26742 XD 297,6 260,5 241,2

Sales % 99 % DARK 285,6 260,2 245,6 243,7 218,2

Average 249,0 MED 290,5 263,0 240,3

Top Price 301,7 PALE 287,0 261,4 244,0 242,9 240,6 228,7

XP 266,1 242,9

ALL 216,6

Offered 48489

30

2XD 257,6 238,5 220,8 206,1

Sold 45208 XD 264,9 240,3 220,8 203,1 198,7

Sales % 93 % DARK 257,6 242,4 219,3 211,3 203,0 198,7 188,7 189,6

Average 222,2 MED 263,1 239,4 219,1 203,5 198,7

Top Price 272,3 PALE 263,4 242,3 224,9 214,1 203,5 198,7 201,6 183,3 187,7

XP 257,6 245,3 235,5 203,1 198,7

Offered 37244

20

2XD 220,8 190,3 168,3

Sold 37244 XD 224,7 189,9 169,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 210,9 193,5 190,8 175,3 172,9 172,8 169,3 159,9 161,9

Average 183,4 MED 228,1 197,1 183,5 178,8 169,3

Top Price 235,5 PALE 195,4 187,7 176,3 172,9 178,2 169,3 162,7 160,2

XP 235,5 201,8 195,0 185,3 180,3

2XP 172,9

ALL 213,0 147,2

Offered 51127

0

2XD 150,6 147,8 139,8 143,5

Sold 50018 XD 151,5 144,7 143,5 143,4

Sales % 98 % DARK 150,8 144,8 137,8 132,2 144,3 132,5 126,7 125,1

Average 141,1 MED 151,9 141,3 132,5 141,2

Top Price 158,2 PALE 154,0 141,8 130,5 139,9 138,8 132,5 128,4 125,1

XP 156,4 147,6 136,1 144,2

ALL 158,2

Offered 165438

All Sizes

9727 58556 6260 42046 1043 30204 2617 9621 3892 1472

Sold 160858 8618 57777 6260 42046 1043 27512 2617 9621 3892 1472

Sales % 97 % 89 % 99 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 91 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 192,9 226,1 198,7 175,9 194,7 188,2 180,4 169,4 188,5 171,4 160,0

Top Price 301,7 301,7 279,7 235,5 279,7 242,9 257,6 198,7 250,2 217,1 187,7


